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Marine Pouliot
Charlie Forest
Nelly Ann Déry
Ephie Li

Dalia Feldman
Amélie Delorme
Nicole Prieto Silva
Julia Quattrocchi

=2

SKATECANADA

Raymond Rosa

Date:

Invitation Claudette Demers 2015

Mascouche

23 octobre 2015 to 25 octobre 2015

Classement - partie

Club

Lorraine
Repentigny
L'Assomption
Dollard
Saint-Laurent
Terrebonne

Les Lames d'Argent
Les Lames d'Argent

25-oct.-2015 20:37:55

Region

LO
LN
LN
LC
LC
LN
LV
LV

Annie Thibodeau

2

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 1 moins de 11 ans Evé. 56)

Points

23,61
20,42
17,44
16,84
15,03
14,86
14,22
13,98

PATINAGECANADY



